ONE UNITED PROPERTIES RONO0.20

ONE UNITED PROPERTIES RONO.20

ISIN: ROJ8YZPDHWWS8

Overview

2024/06/28 16:58:03

Price
0.875 RON

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.46% (-0.00)

ISIN ROJ8YZPDHWWS8
Symbol ONE
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 673 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.87 RON (450,000)
0.875 RON (49,319)
0.872 RON

0.879 RON

0.868 RON

0.879 RON
0.873659 RON
1,377,973
1,203,877.96

231

226

WKN:
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/03/26
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
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Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROJ8YZPDHWW8&ID_NOTATION=344902055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34c36de2b156ffe8b9c24dcf25b802c2ad7fa685de975b12795807734251379a&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=514a6dee8726687dd&time=1719858183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79b053b078234b0ed6d0076f04b19e66fa7da5daef2a81613ff61fadca31a9ea&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=7287701bee8635184&time=1719858183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e97fed798cddf3ec81b84464daee0fe7b84c7d067d3a1ec2cf67d4cf2b5bce6&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=cbd64176f7eb4f2f8&time=1719858183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08aa87c61dd18c0c63e596eb532d86f030987879232a6972b4842288c13ec07e&idfile=59652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59652%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=5761a22149b83d8b3&time=1719858183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=009e8f4a8b09824463a60a10bed7b7bc69919ececb2e0d9dfeac74c802800694&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=d2ccd3e3e3ec1fb92&time=1719858183&tool=RSC

ONE UNITED PROPERTIES RONO0.20

Details

2024/06/28 16:58:03

Price
0.875 RON

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.46% (-0.00)

ISIN ROJ8YZPDHWWS8
Symbol ONE
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 673 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

0.884 RON (1,711,063
0.884 RON (1,278,625
0.940 RON (1,451,034
0.953 RON (949,261
1.060 RON (2024/04/09

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.87 RON (450,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.875 RON (49,319)
Open 0.872 RON
High 0.879 RON
Low 0.868 RON
Close (prev. day) 0.879 RON
VWAP 0.873659 RON
Volume (pcs) 1,377,973
Trading volume 1,203,877.96
Number of trades 231
Last size 226
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -11.79%  -6.91% -
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.07 -
Beta 0.46 0.27 0.42
Volatility 20.32 19.60 -

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Bucharest Stock
Exchange

0.848 RON (2024/05/27
1.060 RON (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.848 RON (2024/05/27)

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/06/ 16:58 0.875 RON 1.20 231

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344902055

ONE UNITED PROPERTIES RONO0.20

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ONE UNITED PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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